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1.5T Fully Electrical Stacker with Adjustable

Description

Forks

Brand:
Product Code: 35154
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg

Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

1.5T Fully Electrical Stacker with Adjustable Forks

Specifications
Capacity
Lift Height
Load Centre
Wheel Base
Wheel Type
Size of Front Wheel
Size of Drive Wheel
Lowered Height of Fork
Overal Length
Rear Body Width
Fork Length
Outer Width of the Fork
Lowered Height of Fork
Clearance
Min. Turning Radius
Travel Speed
Lift Speed

Battery

1500K g

3300mm

600mm

1230mm

PU

¢ 100mm

¢ 210mm

90mm

1705mm

820mm

1070mm

320mm - 685mm

85mm

30mm

1425mm

Laden: 4.5km/h | Unladen: 4.7km/h
Laden: 115mm/s | Unladen:
160mm/s

12V 75Ah (x2)
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